= Ankeny

Change Order Form

Project Title: Hidden Creek Trunk Sewer Extension

Contractor: Graff Excavating Inc.

Address: 803 East State Street Toledo, 1A 52342

Finance Budget Code: 660.3660.4452 Finance Project Code: 660.4452
Vendor Project or Invoice #: PO #

Original Contract Date: March 6, 2017 Vendor # 0

Change Order Number;

Change Order Date:

1

June 15, 2017

Purpose of Change Order;
A portion of the existing removed NW Weigel Drive pavement had double reinforcing over an existing box culvert. Approximately
42 square yards of double reinforced pavement was removed. Change order invalves all work, material, labor, etc. to replace
the double reinforced pavement, per IDOT standard road plan PR-120 and CDA'’s revision drawing dated 6/7/17. Change order
price is for the reinforcing steel addition only. The 42 sy pavement area will still be included in the standard 9" PCC pay quantity.
Details of Change Order: _r
ITEM EXTENDED
# DESCRIPTION UNITS |QUANTITY CHANGE| UNIT PRICE PRICE
CO1 |Approx. 42 sy of double reinforced pavement LS 1 $ 3,550.00 [$ 3,550.00
$ -
3 -
$ .
g -
3 -
$ .
$ -
3 -
$ N
Change Order Number 1 makes the following adjustments to the contract:|$  3,550.00
Contractor Accepted: Graff Excavating Inc. Record of Change Orders
| # Date Amotint
By: (\&J\ A 0 L] [ /h @_gzé\ Original Contract amount $226,340.00
o ) i e 1| Double reinforced Pave. $3,550:00
vate: (Ao ] 1) z
4
Engineer Approved: 5
6
7
8
9
10
11
Owner Accepted: City of Ankeny 12
(13
By: Title: 14
15
Date: 16
17
18
Attest for Owner:; 19
20
By: Title: Revised Contract amount $229,890.00

Date:




